



The Governor's Achievement Award for Distinguished Workers' Compensation Trail Master Nomination Deadline June 30, 2024

| Nominee Information: |
|------------------------|
| Name: |
| Position: |
| Address: |
| Telephone Number: |
| E-mail Address: |
| Nominator Information: |
| Name: |
| Position: |
| Address: |
| Telephone Number: |

Award Standards: This award will be given to a professional that works in the field of Workers' Compensation in any capacity. To be considered for the award the nominee must be an exemplary example to others in their field, consistently go above and beyond expectations, and have distinguished themselves as a trusted mentor. The nominee should exhibit the ability to extend themselves beyond their professional life into their personal life representing the Workers' Compensation field of employment.

Please submit a separate attachment describing why the person you nominated should receive the Governor's Achievement Award for Distinguished Workers' Compensation Trail Master in **500 words or less.**

Nomination Procedures:

E-mail Address:

Please submit via e-mail to: Lindi Mandy at Imandy@mt.gov (Subject line should read **"Work Comp Trail Master"**)